
                20th World Water Ski Racing Championships - 29 July - 5 August 2017

OPEN WOMEN
Pos Skier Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Sub Total Less TOTAL

1 CHELSEA BLIGHT AUS 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 4000.00 1000.00 3000.00

2 KATHRIN ORTLIEB AUT 969.79 999.01 994.38 929.88 3893.06 929.88 2963.18

3 SHANTELLE KING AUS 967.67 980.00 969.26 963.44 3880.37 963.44 2916.93

4 RACHAEL STAPLETON AUS 990.71 934.53 0.00 917.61 2842.85 0.00 2842.85

5 ERICA LEONARD USA 663.31 694.30 720.25 715.73 2793.59 663.31 2130.28

6 SABINE ORTLIEB AUT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 KATELIN WENDT USA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

FORMULA 2 WOMEN
Pos Skier Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Sub Total Less TOTAL

1 ELLEN JONES AUS 1000.00 1000.00 858.58 991.11 3849.69 858.58 2991.11

2 KAREN WHITE AUS 901.61 988.90 1000.00 1000.00 3890.51 901.61 2988.90

3 ASHLEE CUFF AUS 867.95 906.79 952.40 0.00 2727.14 0.00 2727.14

4 AMY THRELFALL USA 861.05 897.58 929.92 866.90 3555.45 861.05 2694.40

5 MARY MAHER USA 833.76 846.38 950.76 882.98 3513.88 833.76 2680.12

6 CHERYL RUSTON USA 825.90 842.42 907.11 866.31 3441.74 825.90 2615.84

7 ANGELA MONTANES ESP 671.57 595.33 746.08 713.15 2726.13 595.33 2130.80

JUNIOR BOYS
Pos Skier Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Sub Total Less TOTAL

1 LUKE HARRISON AUS 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 4000.00 1000.00 3000.00

2 BROCK McMILLAN AUS 992.87 0.00 981.47 993.95 2968.29 0.00 2968.29

3 MAX DUCKWORTH NZ 773.01 955.25 997.08 981.28 3706.62 773.01 2933.61

4 REX HELM USA 917.46 948.83 943.34 971.36 3780.99 917.46 2863.53

5 MICHAEL BOYLAN AUS DNS 944.54 922.43 978.75 2845.72 0.00 2845.72

6 MATTHEW KLEE USA 895.15 719.93 443.04 862.05 2920.17 443.04 2477.13

7 SAMUEL REAL RODRIGUEZ ESP 748.89 788.34 814.58 847.08 3198.89 748.89 2450.00

8 MASON GOLDSMITH USA 786.47 780.04 769.24 790.45 3126.20 769.24 2356.96

COOPER ROBERTSON AUS 0.00 DNS DNS DNS 0.00 0.00 0.00

JUNIOR GIRLS
Pos Skier Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Sub Total Less TOTAL

1 MILANA LONG AUS 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 4000.00 1000.00 3000.00

2 NELLIE McMILLAN AUS 966.82 963.94 980.00 989.24 3900.00 963.94 2936.06

3 GRACE JONES AUS 963.34 964.33 976.54 990.84 3895.05 963.34 2931.71

4 JULIA WILLIAMS USA 618.36 565.63 580.47 549.02 2313.48 549.02 1764.46

Individual Pointscore



                20th World Water Ski Racing Championships - 29 July - 5 August 2017

OPEN MEN
Pos Skier Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Sub Total Less TOTAL

1 BEN GULLEY AUS 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 4000.00 1000.00 3000.00

2 TODD HAIG USA 986.69 984.56 993.23 986.50 3950.98 984.56 2966.42

3 DANIEL GRAZIANO AUS 961.34 988.29 948.17 990.58 3888.38 948.17 2940.21

4 STEVEN VAN GAEVEREN BEL 946.34 942.96 822.94 968.26 3680.50 822.94 2857.56

5 CODIE RIGG AUS 986.30 0.00 873.82 979.79 2839.91 0.00 2839.91

6 CAMERON KING USA 906.37 859.97 794.36 873.50 3434.20 794.36 2639.84

7 JUSTIN LEGERE USA 641.22 646.92 567.40 596.02 2451.56 567.40 1884.16

8 FLEMMING PEDERSON DEN 575.19 531.98 360.59 536.05 2003.81 360.59 1643.22

FORMULA 2 MEN
Pos Skier Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Sub Total Less TOTAL

1 CAMERON OSBORNE AUS 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 4000.00 1000.00 3000.00

2 MARTIE WELLS USA 972.14 978.55 951.88 974.26 3876.83 951.88 2924.95

3 JACK HARRISON AUS 967.05 0.00 971.99 947.87 2886.91 0.00 2886.91

4 JACK STEVENS AUS 965.25 0.00 883.94 929.64 2778.83 0.00 2778.83

5 KANE KENNEDY USA 889.20 826.95 761.01 887.08 3364.24 761.01 2603.23

6 MARTIN PRASCHINGER AUT 789.70 793.25 737.03 805.49 3125.47 737.03 2388.44

7 TREVOR WENDT USA 0.00 873.14 851.76 0.00 1724.90 0.00 1724.90

Individual Pointscore



20th World Water Ski Racing Championships 29 July - 5 August 2017

FEDERATION TEAM TROPHY

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL - Best Four Scores From Each Round

Australia Austria Belgium Denmark New Zealand Spain USA

Round 1 4000.00 1759.49 946.34 575.19 773.01 1420.46 3782.66

Round 2 4000.00 1792.26 942.96 531.98 955.25 1383.67 3809.52

Round 3 4000.00 1731.41 822.94 360.59 997.08 1560.66 3839.21

Round 4 4000.00 1735.37 968.26 536.05 981.28 1560.23 3819.20

16000.00 7018.53 3680.50 2003.81 3706.62 5925.02 15250.59

Round One - Saturday 29 July 2017 Best Four Scores From Round 1
Australia Austria Belgium Denmark New Zealand Spain USA

Best - 1 1000.00 969.79 946.34 575.19 773.01 671.57 986.69

Best - 2 1000.00 789.70 748.89 972.14

Best - 3 1000.00 0.00 917.46

Best - 4 1000.00 906.37

4000.00 1759.49 946.34 575.19 773.01 1420.46 3782.66

Round Two - Monday 31 July 2017 Best Four Scores From Round 2
Australia Austria Belgium Denmark New Zealand Spain USA

Best - 1 1000.00 999.01 942.96 531.98 955.25 788.34 984.56

Best - 2 1000.00 793.25 595.33 978.55

Best - 3 1000.00 0.00 948.83

Best - 4 1000.00 897.58

4000.00 1792.26 942.96 531.98 955.25 1383.67 3809.52

Round Three - Wednesday 2 August 2017 Best Four Scores From Round 3
Australia Austria Belgium Denmark New Zealand Spain USA

Best - 1 1000.00 994.38 822.94 360.59 997.08 814.58 993.23

Best - 2 1000.00 737.03 746.08 951.88

Best - 3 1000.00 0.00 950.76

Best - 4 1000.00 943.34

4000.00 1731.41 822.94 360.59 997.08 1560.66 3839.21

Round Four - Saturday 5 August 2017 Best Four Scores From Round 4
Australia Austria Belgium Denmark New Zealand Spain USA

Best - 1 1000.00 929.88 968.26 536.05 981.28 847.08 986.50

Best - 2 1000.00 805.49 713.15 974.26

Best - 3 1000.00 0.00 971.36

Best - 4 1000.00 887.08

4000.00 1735.37 968.26 536.05 981.28 1560.23 3819.20



2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 4 - 05/08/17

Class: 03a Men's - Open Race: 03 Race 4 - Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Strike 01:04:16:1722 0.57225 0.00000 0.57225 1,000.00BENJAMIN GULLEY (AUS) 112.31 64.27066

Superman 01:04:52:8422 0.57769 0.00000 0.57769 990.58DANIEL GRAZIANO (AUS) 112.31 64.88161

Nordic Racing 191 01:05:08:9622 0.58008 0.00000 0.58008 986.50TODD HAIG (USA) 112.31 65.149191

99 Psycho Clowns 01:05:35:7322 0.58406 0.00000 0.58406 979.79CODIE RIGG (AUS) 112.31 65.59699

Unpredictable 01:06:22:5622 0.59101 0.00000 0.59101 968.26STEVEN VAN GAEVEREN (BEL) 112.31 66.37611

9 01:06:37:1620 0.65512 0.00000 0.65512 873.50CAMERON KING (USA) 101.69 66.6199

Velocity 01:07:02:6814 0.96011 0.00000 0.96011 596.02JUSTIN LEGERE (USA) 69.83 67.045222

Angry Birds 01:08:52:6213 1.06753 0.00000 1.06753 536.05FLEMMING PEDERSON (DEN) 64.52 68.87777

5/08/17 17:51:00Page 1 of  2"Copyright © 2017/18 Casalar Software Solutions. All Rights Reserved"

Chief Judge: Vera Van den Bossche

Jury: Lyneen Shell

Jury: Gust Lacroix

Jury: Louis Simard

Jury: Gary Heinbuch
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Kerrie
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 4 - 05/08/17

Class: 03b Men's - Formula 2 Race: 03 Race 4 - Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Team 50 01:04:35:8421

NOTE:  Start Infringement Rule: 8.04 Secs:0    Penalty %  1

0.60371 0.00604 0.60975 1,000.00CAMERON OSBORNE (AUS) 107 64.59750

Alchemy 01:06:58:0221 0.62586 0.00000 0.62586 974.26MARTIE WELLS (USA) 107 66.96729

Se7en F2 01:05:24:9220 0.64328 0.00000 0.64328 947.87JACK HARRISON (AUS) 101.69 65.4157

Nipple Racing 01:06:41:8920 0.65590 0.00000 0.65590 929.64JACK STEVENS (AUS) 101.69 66.69815

Snapped Up 01:06:14:9019 0.68737 0.00000 0.68737 887.08KANE KENNEDY (USA) 96.38 66.248177

Taz-A-Mania 01:04:55:1817 0.75699 0.00000 0.75699 805.49MARTIN PRASCHINGER (AUT) 85.76 64.920777

Disqualified

Geronimo
NOTE:  Rule Rule: 9.16 Secs:0    Penalty %  

TREVOR WENDT (USA) 1
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 4 - 05/08/17

Class: 01a Women's - Open Race: 01 Race 4 - Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Merc Force 00:51:03:2316 0.63460 0.00000 0.63460 1,000.00CHELSEA BLIGHT (AUS) 80.45 51.05431

Stinga 00:52:59:4816 0.65869 0.00000 0.65869 963.44SHANTELLE KING (AUS) 80.45 52.99171

Superbad 00:54:54:2116 0.68245 0.00000 0.68245 929.88KATHRIN ORTLIEB (AUT) 80.45 54.904100

Twenty Four 00:51:57:9315 0.69158 0.00000 0.69158 917.61RACHAEL STAPLETON (AUS) 75.14 51.96624

Angry Birds 00:52:29:9212 0.88665 0.00000 0.88665 715.73ERICA LEANORD (USA) 59.21 52.49977

Scratched

Unpredictable SABINE ORTLIEB (AUT) 11

Disqualified

Nordic Racing 192 KATELIN WENDT (USA) 192
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Chief Judge: Vera Van den Bossche



2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 4 - 05/08/17

Class: 01b Women's - Formula 2 Race: 01 Race 4 - Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

99 Psycho Clowns F2 00:48:52:7415 0.65051 0.00000 0.65051 1,000.00KAREN WHITE (AUS) 75.14 48.879199

Cyclone Boats 00:49:19:0415 0.65634 0.00000 0.65634 991.11ELLEN JONES (AUS) 75.14 49.31745

Nordic Racing 373 00:51:26:6814 0.73671 0.00000 0.73671 882.98MARY MAHER (USA) 69.83 51.445373

Snapped Up 00:52:23:9614 0.75038 0.00000 0.75038 866.90AMY THRELFALL (USA) 69.83 52.399177

Nordic Racing 193 00:52:26:0814 0.75089 0.00000 0.75089 866.31CHERYL RUSTON (USA) 69.83 52.435193

Taz-A-Mania 00:54:00:5312 0.91216 0.00000 0.91216 713.15ANGELA MONTANES (ESP) 59.21 54.009777

Did Not Finish

Teachers Pet ASHLEE CUFF (AUS) 73
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 4 - 05/08/17

Class: 02a Junior Boys Race: 02 Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Se7en F2 00:35:54:8512 0.60656 0.00000 0.60656 1,000.00LUKE HARRISON (AUS) 59.21 35.9147

Revolution Racing 00:36:07:9712 0.61025 0.00000 0.61025 993.95BROCK MCMILLAN (AUS) 59.21 36.133111

Optimus 00:36:35:9612 0.61813 0.00000 0.61813 981.28MAX DUCKWORTH (NZ) 59.21 36.59983

99 Psyco Clowns F2 00:36:41:6412 0.61973 0.00000 0.61973 978.75MICHAEL BOYLAN 59.21 36.694199

Nordic Racing 373 00:36:58:3812 0.62444 0.00000 0.62444 971.36REX HELM (USA) 59.21 36.973373

Geronimo 00:37:55:5211 0.70362 0.00000 0.70362 862.05MATTHEW KLEE (USA) 53.9 37.9251

Taz-A-Mania 00:38:35:7211 0.71605 0.00000 0.71605 847.08SAMUEL REAL RODRIGUEZ 
(ESP) 

53.9 38.595777

Cyclone 00:37:17:1610 0.76736 0.00000 0.76736 790.45MASON GOLDSMITH (USA) 48.59 37.28637
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 4 - 05/08/17

Class: 02b Junior Girls Race: 02 Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Critta 00:34:10:6110 0.70337 0.00000 0.70337 1,000.00MILANA LONG (AUS) 48.59 34.17779

Cyclone Boats 00:34:29:5710 0.70988 0.00000 0.70988 990.84GRACE JONES (AUS) 48.59 34.49345

Revolution 110 00:34:32:9210 0.71102 0.00000 0.71102 989.24NELLIE MCMILLAN (AUS) 48.59 34.549110

Nordic Racing 193 00:35:02:346 1.28113 0.00000 1.28113 549.02JULIA WILLIAMS (USA) 27.35 35.039193
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 3 - 02/08/17

Class: 03a Men's - Open Race: 03 Race 3 - Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Merc Force 01:04:06:1819 0.67519 0.00000 0.67519 1,000.00BENJAMIN GULLEY (AUS) 94.94 64.10331

Nordic Racing 191 01:04:32:3919 0.67980 0.00000 0.67980 993.23TODD HAIG (USA) 94.94 64.540191

Superman 01:07:36:4119 0.71210 0.00000 0.71210 948.17DANIEL GRAZIANO (AUS) 94.94 67.60761

99 Psycho Clowns 01:05:16:6317 0.77269 0.00000 0.77269 873.82CODIE RIGG (AUS) 84.48 65.27799

Unpredictable 01:05:01:3316 0.82047 0.00000 0.82047 822.94STEVEN VAN GAEVEREN (BEL) 79.25 65.02211

Edelbrock Racing 01:07:21:6716 0.84998 0.00000 0.84998 794.36CAMERON KING (USA) 79.25 67.361143

Velocity 01:09:24:6912 1.18998 0.00000 1.18998 567.40JUSTIN LEGERE (USA) 58.33 69.412222

Angry Birds 01:10:02:968 1.87248 0.00000 1.87248 360.59FLEMMING PEDERSON (DEN) 37.41 70.04977
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 3 - 02/08/17

Class: 03b Men's - Formula 2 Race: 03 Race 3 - Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Team 50 01:06:01:7218 0.73602 0.00000 0.73602 1,000.00CAMERON OSBORNE (AUS) 89.71 66.02950

Se7en F2 01:07:55:8818 0.75723 0.00000 0.75723 971.99JACK HARRISON (AUS) 89.71 67.9317

Alchemy 01:09:22:0118 0.77323 0.00000 0.77323 951.88MARTIE WELLS (USA) 89.71 69.36729

Nipple Racing 01:14:41:8918 0.83266 0.00000 0.83266 883.94JACK STEVENS (AUS) 89.71 74.69815

Geronimo 01:08:28:8916 0.86412 0.00000 0.86412 851.76TREVOR WENDT (USA) 79.25 68.4821

Snapped Up 01:06:31:9014 0.96717 0.00000 0.96717 761.01KANE KENNEDY (USA) 68.79 66.532177

Taz-A-Mania 01:08:41:7414 0.99863 0.00000 0.99863 737.03MARTIN PRASCHINGER (AUT) 68.79 68.696777
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 3 - 02/08/17

Class: 01a Women's - Open Race: 01 Race 3 - Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Merc Force 00:49:23:8716 0.62332 0.00000 0.62332 1,000.00CHELSEA BLIGHT (AUS) 79.25 49.39831

Superbad 00:49:40:6116 0.62684 0.00000 0.62684 994.38KATHRIN ORTLIEB (AUT) 79.25 49.677100

Stinga 00:50:57:8716 0.64309 0.00000 0.64309 969.26SHANTELLE KING (AUS) 79.25 50.96571

Angry Birds 00:50:28:7712 0.86541 0.00000 0.86541 720.25ERICA LEANORD (USA) 58.33 50.48077

Did Not Finish

Twenty Four RACHAEL STAPLETON (AUS) 24

Scratched

Unpredictable SABINE ORTLIEB (AUT) 11

Disqualified

Nordic Racing 192 00:52:23:1416 0.66102 0.00000 0.66102 942.96KATELIN WENDT (USA) 79.25 52.386192
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 3 - 02/08/17

Class: 01b Women's - Formula 2 Race: 01 Race 3 - Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

99 Psycho Clowns F2 00:52:12:5715 0.70534 0.00000 0.70534 1,000.00KAREN WHITE (AUS) 74.02 52.210199

Teachers Pet 00:54:49:1415 0.74060 0.00000 0.74060 952.40ASHLEE CUFF (AUS) 74.02 54.81973

Nordic Racing 373 00:54:54:8115 0.74187 0.00000 0.74187 950.76MARY MAHER (USA) 74.02 54.914373

Snapped Up 00:56:08:6615 0.75850 0.00000 0.75850 929.92AMY THRELFALL (USA) 74.02 56.144177

Nordic Racing 193 00:53:29:3414 0.77757 0.00000 0.77757 907.11CHERYL RUSTON (USA) 68.79 53.489193

Cyclone Boats 00:52:12:9613 0.82152 0.00000 0.82152 858.58ELLEN JONES (AUS) 63.56 52.21645

Taz-A-Mania 00:55:08:7112 0.94540 0.00000 0.94540 746.08ANGELA MONTANES (ESP) 58.33 55.145777
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 3 - 02/08/17

Class: 02a Junior Boys Race: 02 Race 3 - Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Se7en F2 00:34:34:4512 0.59273 0.00000 0.59273 1,000.00LUKE HARRISON (AUS) 58.33 34.5747

Optimus 00:34:40:5212 0.59447 0.00000 0.59447 997.08MAX DUCKWORTH (NZ) 58.33 34.67583

Revolution Racing 00:35:13:6112 0.60392 0.00000 0.60392 981.47BROCK MCMILLAN (AUS) 58.33 35.227111

Nordic Racing 373 00:36:39:0512 0.62834 0.00000 0.62834 943.34REX HELM (USA) 58.33 36.651373

99 Psyco Clowns F2 00:37:28:8912 0.64258 0.00000 0.64258 922.43MICHAEL BOYLAN 58.33 37.482199

Taz-A-Mania 00:37:41:6711

NOTE:  Rule Rule: 8.05 Secs:0    Penalty %  3

0.70988 0.01778 0.72766 814.58SAMUEL REAL RODRIGUEZ 
(ESP) 

53.1 37.695777

Cyclone 00:36:53:1510 0.77054 0.00000 0.77054 769.24MASON GOLDSMITH (USA) 47.87 36.88637

Geronimo 00:36:03:376 1.33789 0.00000 1.33789 443.04MATTHEW KLEE (USA) 26.95 36.0561
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 3 - 02/08/17

Class: 02b Junior Girls Race: 02 Race 3 - Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Critta 00:37:14:4111 0.70132 0.00000 0.70132 1,000.00MILANA LONG (AUS) 53.1 37.24079

Revolution 110 00:37:37:6711

NOTE:  Rule Rule: 8.04 Secs:0    Penalty %  1

0.70862 0.00701 0.71564 980.00NELLIE MCMILLAN (AUS) 53.1 37.628110

Cyclone Boats 00:38:08:0811 0.71817 0.00000 0.71817 976.54GRACE JONES (AUS) 53.1 38.13545

Nordic Racing 193 00:38:52:797 1.20820 0.00000 1.20820 580.47JULIA WILLIAMS (USA) 32.18 38.880193
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 2 - 31/07/17

Class: 03a Men's - Open Race: 03 Race 3 - Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Merc Force 01:06:03:3419 0.53617 0.00000 0.53617 1,000.00BENJAMIN GULLEY (AUS) 123.2 66.05631

Superman 01:06:50:3019 0.54252 0.00000 0.54252 988.29DANIEL GRAZIANO (AUS) 123.2 66.83861

Nordic Racing 191 01:07:05:5119 0.54458 0.00000 0.54458 984.56TODD HAIG (USA) 123.2 67.092191

Unpredictable 01:06:11:0918 0.56860 0.00000 0.56860 942.96STEVEN VAN GAEVEREN (BEL) 116.4 66.18511

Edelbrock Racing 01:08:19:9217 0.62347 0.00000 0.62347 859.97CAMERON KING (USA) 109.6 68.332143

Velocity 01:08:17:5513 0.82879 0.00000 0.82879 646.92JUSTIN LEGERE (USA) 82.4 68.293222

Angry Birds 01:09:20:4511 1.00786 0.00000 1.00786 531.98FLEMMING PEDERSON (DEN) 68.8 69.34177

Did Not Finish

99 Psycho Clowns CODIE RIGG (AUS) 99
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 2 - 31/07/17

Class: 03b Men's - Formula 2 Race: 03 Race 3 - Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Team 50 01:03:55:7217 0.58329 0.00000 0.58329 1,000.00CAMERON OSBORNE (AUS) 109.6 63.92950

Alchemy 01:05:19:8017 0.59608 0.00000 0.59608 978.55MARTIE WELLS (USA) 109.6 65.33029

Geronimo 01:08:40:4616 0.66804 0.00000 0.66804 873.14TREVOR WENDT (USA) 102.8 68.6741

Snapped Up 01:07:42:8415 0.70535 0.00000 0.70535 826.95KANE KENNEDY (USA) 96 67.714177

Taz-A-Mania 01:05:35:4214 0.73532 0.00000 0.73532 793.25MARTIN PRASCHINGER (AUT) 89.2 65.590777

Did Not Finish

Nipple Racing JACK STEVENS (AUS) 15

Se7en F2 JACK HARRISON (AUS) 7
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 2 - 31/07/17

Class: 01a Women's - Open Race: 01 Race 1 - Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Merc Force 00:48:53:0514 0.54803 0.00000 0.54803 1,000.00CHELSEA BLIGHT (AUS) 89.2 48.88431

Superbad 00:48:55:9514 0.54857 0.00000 0.54857 999.01KATHRIN ORTLIEB (AUT) 89.2 48.933100

Stinga 00:49:52:9214 0.55922 0.00000 0.55922 980.00SHANTELLE KING (AUS) 89.2 49.88271

Twenty Four 00:52:18:5214 0.58642 0.00000 0.58642 934.53RACHAEL STAPLETON (AUS) 89.2 52.30924

Angry Birds 00:54:18:3411 0.78933 0.00000 0.78933 694.30ERICA LEANORD (USA) 68.8 54.30677

Did Not Finish

Unpredictable SABINE ORTLIEB (AUT) 11

Disqualified

Nordic Racing 192 KATELIN WENDT (USA) 192
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 2 - 31/07/17

Class: 01b Women's - Formula 2 Race: 01 Race 1 - Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Cyclone Boats 00:51:50:5914 0.58120 0.00000 0.58120 1,000.00ELLEN JONES (AUS) 89.2 51.84345

99 Psycho Clowns F2 00:52:25:5214 0.58773 0.00000 0.58773 988.90KAREN WHITE (AUS) 89.2 52.425199

Teachers Pet 00:52:48:8413 0.64095 0.00000 0.64095 906.79ASHLEE CUFF (AUS) 82.4 52.81473

Snapped Up 00:53:21:3413 0.64752 0.00000 0.64752 897.58AMY THRELFALL (USA) 82.4 53.356177

Nordic Racing 373 00:51:54:8212 0.68669 0.00000 0.68669 846.38MARY MAHER (USA) 75.6 51.914373

Nordic Racing 193 00:52:09:4712 0.68992 0.00000 0.68992 842.42CHERYL RUSTON (USA) 75.6 52.158193

Taz-A-Mania 00:53:53:389 0.97626 0.00000 0.97626 595.33ANGELA MONTANES (ESP) 55.2 53.890777
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 2 - 31/07/17

Class: 02a Junior Boys Race: 02 Race 2 - Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Se7en F2 00:36:58:4911 0.53742 0.00000 0.53742 1,000.00LUKE HARRISON (AUS) 68.8 36.9757

Optimus 00:38:42:4311 0.56260 0.00000 0.56260 955.25MAX DUCKWORTH (NZ) 68.8 38.70783

Nordic Racing 373 00:38:58:1211 0.56641 0.00000 0.56641 948.83REX HELM (USA) 68.8 38.969373

99 Psyco Clowns F2 00:39:08:7511 0.56898 0.00000 0.56898 944.54MICHAEL BOYLAN (AUS) 68.8 39.146199

Taz-A-Mania 00:37:37:869 0.68172 0.00000 0.68172 788.34SAMUEL REAL RODRIGUEZ 
(ESP) 

55.2 37.631777

Cyclone 00:38:01:889 0.68897 0.00000 0.68897 780.04MASON GOLDSMITH (USA) 55.2 38.03137

Geronimo 00:41:12:399 0.74649 0.00000 0.74649 719.93MATTHEW KLEE (USA) 55.2 41.2071

Did Not Finish

Revolution Racing BROCK MCMILLAN (AUS) 111
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 2 - 31/07/17

Class: 02b Junior Girls Race: 02 Race 2 - Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Critta 00:35:29:869 0.64307 0.00000 0.64307 1,000.00MILANA LONG (AUS) 55.2 35.49879

Cyclone Boats 00:36:48:649 0.66686 0.00000 0.66686 964.33GRACE JONES (AUS) 55.2 36.81145

Revolution 110 00:36:49:539 0.66713 0.00000 0.66713 963.94NELLIE MCMILLAN (AUS) 55.2 36.826110

Nordic Racing 193 00:39:33:896 1.13692 0.00000 1.13692 565.63JULIA WILLIAMS (USA) 34.8 39.565193
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RACE DAY 1 - 29/07/17

2017 World Championships

Class: 03a Men's - Open Race: 03 Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Merc Force 01:05:02:6123 0.001 0.00000 0.001 1,000.00BENJAMIN GULLEY (AUS) 123820 65.04431

Nordic Racing 191 01:05:55:2623 0.001 0.00000 0.001 986.69TODD HAIG (USA) 123820 65.921191

99 Psycho Clowns 01:05:56:8223 0.001 0.00000 0.001 986.30CODIE RIGG (AUS) 123820 65.94799

Superman 01:07:39:5623 0.001 0.00000 0.001 961.34DANIEL GRAZIANO (AUS) 123820 67.65961

Unpredictable 01:05:38:7222 0.001 0.00000 0.001 946.34STEVEN VAN GAEVEREN (BEL) 118260 65.64511

Edelbrock Racing 01:05:19:0821 0.001 0.00000 0.001 906.37CAMERON KING (USA) 112700 65.318143

Velocity 01:09:33:1616 0.001 0.00000 0.001 641.22JUSTIN LEGERE (USA) 84900 69.553222

Angry Birds 01:07:22:8714 0.001 0.00000 0.001 575.19FLEMMING PEDERSON (DEN) 73780 67.38177
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RACE DAY 1 - 29/07/17

2017 World Championships

Class: 03b Men's - Formula 2 Race: 03 Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Team 50 01:06:07:3022 0.001 0.00000 0.001 1,000.00CAMERON OSBORNE (AUS) 118260 66.12250

Alchemy 01:08:00:9822 0.001 0.00000 0.001 972.14MARTIE WELLS (USA) 118260 68.01629

Se7en F2 01:08:22:4922 0.001 0.00000 0.001 967.05JACK HARRISON (AUS) 118260 68.3757

Nipple Racing 01:08:30:1222 0.001 0.00000 0.001 965.25JACK STEVENS (AUS) 118260 68.50215

Snapped Up 01:07:22:1420 0.001 0.00000 0.001 889.20KANE KENNEDY (USA) 107140 67.369177

Taz-A-Mania 01:07:59:0518 0.001 0.00000 0.001 789.70MARTIN PRASCHINGER (AUT) 96020 67.984777

Did Not Finish

Geronimo TREVOR WENDT (USA) 1
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 1 - 29/07/17

Class: 01a Women's - Open Race: 01 Race 1 - Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Merc Force 00:49:53:2716 0.58761 0.00000 0.58761 1,000.00CHELSEA BLIGHT (AUS) 84.9 49.88831

Twenty Four 00:50:21:3316 0.59312 0.00000 0.59312 990.71RACHAEL STAPLETON (AUS) 84.9 50.35624

Superbad 00:51:26:5216 0.60591 0.00000 0.60591 969.79KATHRIN ORTLIEB (AUT) 84.9 51.442100

Stinga 00:51:33:2916 0.60724 0.00000 0.60724 967.67SHANTELLE KING (AUS) 84.9 51.55571

Angry Birds 00:50:35:0111 0.88588 0.00000 0.88588 663.31ERICA LEANORD (USA) 57.1 50.58477

Did Not Finish

Unpredictable SABINE ORTLIEB (AUT) 11

Disqualified

Nordic Racing 192 KATELIN WENDT (USA) 192
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2017 World Championships
RACE DAY 1 - 29/07/17

Class: 01b Women's - Formula 2 Race: 01 Race 1 - Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Cyclone Boats 00:48:50:6515 0.61563 0.00000 0.61563 1,000.00ELLEN JONES (AUS) 79.34 48.84445

99 Psycho Clowns F2 00:50:22:6914 0.68282 0.00000 0.68282 901.61KAREN WHITE (AUS) 73.78 50.378199

Teachers Pet 00:52:19:9114 0.70930 0.00000 0.70930 867.95ASHLEE CUFF (AUS) 73.78 52.33273

Snapped Up 00:52:45:0514 0.71497 0.00000 0.71497 861.05AMY THRELFALL (USA) 73.78 52.751177

Nordic Racing 373 00:50:22:3313 0.73838 0.00000 0.73838 833.76MARY MAHER (USA) 68.22 50.372373

Nordic Racing 193 00:50:51:1113 0.74541 0.00000 0.74541 825.90CHERYL RUSTON (USA) 68.22 50.852193

Taz-A-Mania 00:52:20:6411 0.91671 0.00000 0.91671 671.57ANGELA MONTANES (ESP) 57.1 52.344777
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RACE DAY 1 - 29/07/17

2017 World Championships

Class: 02a Junior Boys Race: 02 Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Se7en F2 00:15:33:446 0.001 0.00000 0.001 1,000.00LUKE HARRISON (AUS) 29300 15.5577

Revolution Racing 00:15:40:146 0.001 0.00000 0.001 992.87BROCK MCMILLAN (AUS) 29300 15.669111

Nordic Racing 373 00:16:57:426 0.001 0.00000 0.001 917.46REX HELM (USA) 29300 16.957373

Geronimo 00:14:04:905 0.001 0.00000 0.001 895.15MATTHEW KLEE (USA) 23740 14.0821

Cyclone 00:16:01:655 0.001 0.00000 0.001 786.47MASON GOLDSMITH (USA) 23740 16.02837

Optimus 00:16:18:395 0.001 0.00000 0.001 773.01MAX DUCKWORTH (NZ) 23740 16.30783

Taz-A-Mania 00:16:49:915 0.001 0.00000 0.001 748.89SAMUEL REAL RODRIGUEZ 
(ESP) 

23740 16.832777

Did Not Finish

Robbos COOPER ROBERTSON (AUS) 178

29/07/17 18:13:44Page 1 of  2"Copyright © 2017/18 Casalar Software Solutions. All Rights Reserved"

Chief Judge: Vera Van den Bossche

Electronic Signature - Vera - 18.15

Kerrie
FINAL RESULTS



RACE DAY 1 - 29/07/17

2017 World Championships

Class: 02b Junior Girls Race: 02 Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Critta 00:15:01:875 0.001 0.00000 0.001 1,000.00MILANA LONG (AUS) 23740 15.03179

Revolution 110 00:15:32:825 0.001 0.00000 0.001 966.82NELLIE MCMILLAN (AUS) 23740 15.547110

Cyclone Boats 00:15:36:195 0.001 0.00000 0.001 963.34GRACE JONES (AUS) 23740 15.60345

Nordic Racing 193 00:12:55:323 0.001 0.00000 0.001 618.36JULIA WILLIAMS (USA) 12620 12.922193
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